
LINEUP

Date: 15.12.2016.

Latvijas sieviešu izlase
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

G Apsīte Kristiāna 18.05.2000.
G Drozdova Evelīna 31.05.1998.
D Kubliņa Anna 06.06.1997.
D Platā Elīza 13.12.1995.
D Balode Aija 23.11.1974.
D Liepiņa Olita 20.12.1974.
D Žagare Beāte 13.05.2000.
D Kronberga Ilze 28.04.1983.
F Koka Iveta 09.03.1982.
F Bičevska Ilze 17.09.1988.
F Kurme Baiba 04.04.1992.
F Ābola-Ojāru Ilona 10.08.1991.
F Voitkeviča Kitija 14.10.1993.
F Mihejenko Jūlija 05.10.1987.
F Lagzdiņa Anna Katrīna 06.10.1996.
F Krūmiņa Ivita 19.09.1981.
F Miljone Līga 20.03.1997.
F Apsīte Agnese 12.11.1998.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Printed 16.07.2025. 13:51:19

Signature:

Signed by:


